
620 630 710 750

880

180 230 270 330 400 460 510 570 590

600 670 690 730 740 830200 270 320 390 470 540

490 530 560 560 660 700

660 660 770 820

180 210 260 330 400 440

200 250 300 390 470 510 570 620

490 500 600 650

590 700 760

180 200 270 340 390 440 460

200 230 320 400 460 510 540 570

450 460 570 610

530 540 670 710

180 230 290 350 400 420

200 270 340 410 470 490

660

180 240 290 350 370 400 410 510 560

200 280 340 410 430 470

560

180 220 270 300 300 340 430 480

260 370

200 260 320 350 350 400 500

200 250 270 270 300

230180

260 310 370

210 230

430 490

420

200 210 300 360 430

180180

西飯寺 210

360

180 210 270 310

200 200 250

永井野

180

180 180 240

200 200 280 320

旧運賃

200 260 270

180

200 260

新運賃

180 220

180

200

停留所

 住吉町経由高田線　若松駅前 ～ 住吉町・じげんプラザ 経由 ～ 永井野 間

横町

若松駅
前

郵便局
前

米代二
丁目

湯川橋
北

川原町

西若松
駅西

230 230

270

三本松
西

川南

大島前

安田前

高田駅
前

320

180

480 600


